25/08/2021 Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1145 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1145 (@ Paid ) (0 unfufilled )

August 24, 2021 at 8:22 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)

g) R-33S1 Oxygen Sensor (0110215) £45.00 x 1

SKU: 0110215

£ @ R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110217) £45.00 x 1

Paid
Subtotal 2 items
Shipping Standard (0.0 0z)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£112.47 GBP was added to your Aug 27, 2021 payout.

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Ron Patterson
(patterson665ron@gmail.com).

A £115.20 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard

ending in 9349.

£112.47 GBP will be added to your Aug 27, 2021 payout.

Ron Patterson placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#22558436589761).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/3985637441729

£45.00

£45.00

£90.00
£6.00
£19.20
£115.20
£115.20

2:40 AM

8:22 PM

8:22 PM

8:22 PM

8:22 PM

Customer

Ron Patterson
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

patterson665ron@gmail.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Ron Patterson

The Forest Stables

100 Cooneen Rd, Fivemiletown
Fivemiletown, N.I. BT75 ONQ
United Kingdom

07967 559803

BILLING ADDRESS

Ron Patterson

62 Mount Prospect
Derrylin

Enniskillen BT92 9LS
United Kingdom
07967 559803
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https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624021185/variants/39610146980033
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624086721/variants/39610147045569
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5452508102849
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/75315314881

